
BATHROOM FANS

WK-3, WK-4 SILVER/GOLD

EOL 100
EOL 100 BT
EOL 100 T
EOL 100 FT
EOL 100 HT
EOL 120
EOL 120 B
EOL 120 T
EOL 120 FT
EOL 120 HT
EOL 150
EOL 150 B
EOL 150 T
EOL 150 FT
EOL 150 HT

ul. Konarskiego 20     99-300 Kutno     Poland     tel./fax +48 24 253 78 65     www.elplast.com     info@elplast.com

P - pull cord switch, W - cable with a plug,
F - photocell, T - time switch,
H - adjustable humidity sensor, A - automatic louver

P W F T H AMODEL
WK-M3-1
WK-B3-1
WK-E2-B3
WK-E1-B3
WK-E3-B3
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P W F T H AMODEL
WK-M3-1 SF/GF
WK-B3-1 SF/GF
WK-E2-B3 SF/GF
WK-E1-B3 SF/GF
WK-E3-B3 SF/GF
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Size [mm]Type Weight
[kg]

Air flow
[m3/h]

Class Protec-
tion

Acoustical
pressure

rev.
[1/min]

Reinfor-
cement

V Hz W

A B C D

150

180

150

180

80

85

100

150

0,58

0,70

230

230

19

22

flux

flux

100

200

II

II

IP - X4

IP - X4

39 dB (A)

45 dB (A)

2550

1850

WK - 3

WK - 4

50

50

P W F T H AMODEL
WK-M3-1 SF
WK-B3-1 SF
WK-E2-B3 SF
WK-E1-B3 SF
WK-E3-B3 SF
WK-M4 SF
WK-B4 SF
WK-M3-1 GF
WK-B3-1 GF
WK-E2-B3 GF
WK-E1-B3 GF
WK-E3-B3 GF
WK-M4 GF
WK-B4 GF
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